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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EMBROIDERED MOONGA SILK TOP
SANTOON
DIGITAL PRINTED PURE ORGANZA DUPATTA

TOTAL AMOUNT : 7200/- + GST
AVERAGE RATE : 1800/- + GST
HSN CODE : 54075220

DSN NO.

73861
73862
73863
73864

RATE

1800/-
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-
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